
$135,000 - 608 W Polk St., Harlingen
MLS® #29768585 

$135,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,200 sqft
Residential on 0.08 Acres

Harlingen Original Townsite, Harlingen, TX

INCREDIBLE DEAL ALERT! Completely
renovated 4BR/3BA home at 608 W Polk -
priced to SELL FAST! This stunning property
showcases a total transformation with
gorgeous luxury vinyl plank flooring
throughout, fresh cheerful paint, and modern
finishes that shine. The updated kitchen
features striking navy blue cabinets, crisp
white countertops, and stainless appliances
perfect for any chef. Spacious bedrooms with
ceiling fans, updated bathrooms with modern
vanities, and excellent closet storage
throughout. The open floor plan flows
beautifully from living to dining areas, creating
perfect entertaining spaces. Located in
established Harlingen neighborhood with easy
access to schools, shopping, and downtown.
Multiple financing options available including. 
Don't miss this incredible opportunity! Please
contact Joshua Mata at 956-244-6419 for any
inquiries.

Built in 1993

Essential Information

MLS® # 29768585

Price $135,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,200

Acres 0.08



Year Built 1993

Type Residential

Sub-Type House

Status Active

Community Information

Address 608 W Polk St.

Area Harlingen

Subdivision Harlingen Original Townsite

City Harlingen

County Cameron

State TX

Zip Code 78550

Amenities

Amenities Other-See Remarks

Features Other-See Remarks

Garages Two Cars

Pool None

Interior

Interior Vinyl/Linoleum

Interior Features Ceiling Fans

Appliances Standard Refrigerator, Convection Oven

Heating Central

Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Aluminum Siding

Exterior Features Patio Slab

Lot Description Other-See Remarks

Roof Partial Window Coverings

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District HARLINGEN C.I.S.D.

Elementary Bowie

Middle Coakley

High Harlingen South



Listing Details

Listing Agent Joshua Mata

Listing Office CAVALRY REAL ESTATE TEAM
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